FUEL LINE INSTALL

NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 + 6-543-991410 1 Hose Set Fuel Cummin%

2 % 6-437-990044 1 Sedimenter Assy

3% 7069301 2 Nut M10

4 % 7067212 2 Washer Spring M10

5 % 7045301 2 Screw M10 x 30 Long

6 9705 AR Clip

7 501835 AR Pipe Clip %"

8 7-951-170210 AR Spring Washer M8

9 7069201 AR Nut Hex M8

+ See further breakdown in this group

% Fitted to cranes prior to Serial No.
82021

6-478-990049
Issue No. 02



